Frequency (MHz)

Frequency (MHz)

Right Handed Polarization

e e - e ._-..__j i
- 30
28
26
24
22
20
12:45 13:30 14:15 1500 15:45 16:30 17:15 18:00 18:45 19:30 2015 dB
Time (UT)
J961025
Left Handed Polarization
= T o -
; e TIRE B dh a0
28
26
24
22
. 1 20
12:45 13:30 14:15 15:00 15:45 16:30 17:15 18:00 18:45 19:30 20:15 dB
Time (UT)

Nancay Decameter Array



